E-SPVAC-PL-0419A
Page 1
1-800-638-33261-800-638-3326    •  edcoinc.com  •  techsupport@edcoinc.com
STARTING
SERIAL #19040617
READ AND UNDERSTAND THE OPERATOR’S INSTRUCTION MANUAL
THOROUGHLY BEFORE ATTEMPTING TO OPERATE THIS EQUIPMENT.
Death or serious injury could occur if this machine is used improperly.

Limited Equipment Warranty of Sale . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
STOP - Before Using This Product  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 24
HOW TO ORDER REPLACEMENT PARTS
	 To insure product safety and reliability, always use
genuine EDCO replacement parts when making
repairs to the equipment.
	 When calling for parts, specify the MODEL and
SERIAL number of the machine, which can be found
on the NAME PLATE. Keep that information in the
space provided. In addition to this information, give
part number, description, and quantity as listed on
the parts list to your parts representative.
	 Please note: Due to improvements and changes
in the equipment, the illustrations shown may be
different than the actual machine.
FILL IN INFORMATION BELOW
Date of Purchase ______________________________
Model # _____________________________________
Serial # ______________________________________
SKU #  ______________________________________
TABLE OF CONTENTS
PARTS LIST MANUAL
FOR
SLURRY PRO VACUUM
 E-SPVAC-PL-0419A
Page 4
1-800-638-33261-800-638-3326    •  edcoinc.com  •  techsupport@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 1: SLURRY PRO VACUUMILLUSTRATION 1: SLURRY PRO VACUUM
PART # ED93280
SEE ILLUSTRATION 2 FOR BREAKDOWN OF ASSEMBLIES
E-SPVAC-PL-0419A
Page 5
1-800-638-33261-800-638-3326    •  edcoinc.com  •  techsupport@edcoinc.com
ITEM #              PART #                  DESCRIPTION                                                                        QTY.
1 ED93280500 DOUBLE STACK FRAME, SLURRY VAC, NON-EX
(SEE ILLUSTRATION 9 FOR BREAKDOWN)
1
2 ED93280200 SLURRY COLLECTION ASM
(SEE ILLUSTRATION 7 FOR BREAKDOWN)
1
3 ED93280100 FILTER MODULE, SLURRY VAC
(SEE ILLUSTRATION 3 FOR BREAKDOWN)
1
4 ED90223WNSA001 SLURRY VAC MOTOR DECK ASSEMBLY, 110V
(SEE ILLUSTRATION 5 FOR BREAKDOWN)
1
5 ED5018SLRY FLOOR TOOL, 32IN, 2IN CONNECTION, SLURRY VAC
(SEE ILLUSTRATION 8 FOR BREAKDOWN)
1
6 EDE989NNJ04 ENLCOSURE, W/SWITCH, PVC, SLURRY VAC
(SEE ILLUSTRATION 10 FOR BREAKDOWN)
1
7 ED7012B HOSE, CUFF 3” 2
8 ED4027 HOSE CLAMP, 2-1/2” TO 4-1/8” 2
9 ED7013 HOSE, 3.0”,VINYL W/ WIRE HELIX 3.3 FT.
ILLUSTRATION 2: SLURRY PRO VACUUM ASSEMBLYILLUSTRATION 2: SLURRY PRO VACUUM ASSEMBLY
PART # ED93280
4
3
1
2
5
6
7 8
9
 E-SPVAC-PL-0419A
Page 6
1-800-638-33261-800-638-3326    •  edcoinc.com  •  techsupport@edcoinc.com
ILLUSTRATION 3: SLURRY FILTER MODULEILLUSTRATION 3: SLURRY FILTER MODULE
PART # ED93280100
DETAIL A
138
E-SPVAC-PL-0419A